DGL-P12328-B
1*4FT Back-lit LED Panel Light
Catalog # Prepared by LiteHarbor
PA
N
EL    LIG
H
T

Qty loaded by 40GP 3264pcs 3240pcs 1668pcs
Qty loaded by 40HQ 4032pcs 3774pcs 2070pcs
ORDERING GUIDE
Panel Light Series Wattage Input Voltage Dimmable
□ DGL-P6628-B □ 25 |25W/lamp □   U  | 120V-277V □ 0-10V |  0-10Vdimming
□ DGL-P12328-B □ 30 | 30W/lamp □ 347  | 120-347V □ 2.4G |  2.4G Wireless Dimming
□ DGL-P12628-B □ 35 | 31W/lamp □ CCT |  CCTTunable
□ 40 | 40W/lamp □ PT |  PowerTunable
□ 50 | 50W/lamp
Color Temperature Luminous Flux ①Function
□ 30K | 3000K □ 3250lm □ DDM | Dimming
□ 35K | 3500K □ 3900lm □  DDS | Dimming + Sensing
□ 40K | 4000K □ 4500lm □  DDE | Dimming + Emergency
□ 50K | 5000K □ 5200lm □   DSE |Dimming + Sensing + Emergency
□ 6500lm
②Function ③Function
□ RDM| Wireless dimming □ CDM | CCT & Watt Tunable
□ RDS | Wireless dimming + Sensing □  CDS | CCT & Watt Tunable + Sensing
□  RDE| Wireless dimming + Emergency □  CDE | CCT & Watt Tunable + Emergency
□  RSE| Wireless dimming + Sensing + Emergency □   CSE |CCT & Watt Tunable + Sensing + Emergency
*Other special requirements please contact with our sales.
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8675  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com Revision: May. 2022
Foam
Panel Light
Panel Light
Foam
INSTALL ACCESSORIES
PA
N
EL    LIG
H
T
Ethernet Cables Reference
Attribute Cat 6 Cat 7 Cat 8
Frequency 250 MHz 600MHz 2000MHz
Transmission speed 1Gbps/10 Gbps 10 Gbps 25 Gbps/40 Gbps
Distance 100m 100m 30m
Number of Connectors
in Channel
4 4 2
Cable Construction UTP or Shielded Shielded Shielded
Connector Type RJ45 RJ45 RJ45
AWG 24 AWG 30 AWG 26AWG
RJ45 Connectors Ethernet  Cables
Modular plug clear plastic easy to DIY ethernet cable
when you need.